TROFEO AGIS CAMP. INTERREGIONALE

Orario di partenza di giovedi 19 maggio 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA
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BOURKE
TIM

BERNARDI
FRANCESCO

CALCARI
STEFANO

ANTONELLI
LUCIANO

SANTIN
ANDREA

DUSSONI
LORENZO

CucCcl

GIOVAMBATTISTA

MANTEGAZZA
CESARE

BISCEGLIA
ANTONELLO

LUCCHETTI
GIORGIO

BATTISTI
BRUNO

D'ANTRASSI
GAETANO

SARASSO
MARIO A.
MARTINI
GIUSEPPE
GREGORI
GIORGIO
CATARCI
ALBERTO

PINORI
ARNALDO

ALQUATI
ROBERTO

CORAMUSI
MARIO

ZANDONADI
PIETRINO

MONTESANO
CARLO

3,6

8,9

11,8

15,3

12,7

6,4

16,4

6,2

4.4

14,8

13,3

19,1

15,4

16,9

18,6

21,6

18

21,6

29,8

27,8

36

TOCCI
PIETRO

ROSSETTI
ALDO

MOLLICONE
ANGELO

BRIZIARELLI
ANGELO

OTTAVIANELLI
GIACOMO

MANCA
MARCO

PAVONI
PABLO FABIO

COME'
CARLO

TARUFFI
PRISCA

VERDUCCI
LORENZO

BATTISTI
GIUSEPPE

LORI
FRANCO

RAPONI
LORETO

NOCERA
ANTONIO

SANTOLINI
ANSELMO

NALIN
EDOARDO

MICOLICH
ALDO

DI MARIA
SERGIO

SANTINI
FURIO

SASDELLI
MASSIMO

VAN HELLEMOND

MIEKE

5,2

8,3

9,6

16,1

21

10,4

14,7

6,5

7,4

14,7

8,9

20,2

26

28,5

17,3

28,5

17,9

28,8

29,9

22,4

31,3

DI DOMENICO
ALBERTO

CARICATO
GIOVANNI

STRIANO
MARIA ROSARIA

GENSINI
GIUSEPPE

GALERI
PAOLO

FEDERICI
MARCO

CILIA
COSTANTINO

SERVENTI PETRUCCI
ALESSANDRA

BARBIERI
ELEONORA

MARTINI
GIOVANNI

BOZZATO
LEANDRO

MANASSEI
VITTORIO

BLASI
ALESSANDRO

TERRINONI
LUCIANO 49

CONCARI
FRANCO

D'ONORIO
GIOACCHINO

GATTI
FRANCESCA

RONZIO
LUCIO

ASCENZI
UMBERTO

PACELLI
MARCELLO

NOTA
MARIA TERESA

PARCO DI ROMA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB S.R.L.

57

11,8

12,3

16,5

13,9

6,7

14

18,5

10,8

13,3

18,5

14,3

25,9

14,9

19,2

15,5

34,5

28,5

28,1

33,6

36

TOMBINI
CLAUDIO

CIAMPINI
GIORGIO

MARTINELLI
CLAUDIA

ALESSANDRINI
BRUNA

DE GREGORI
FABRIZIO

LIGI
TIZIANA

MANTEGAZZA
ALOISIA

MARTINI
LUCIANO

SANTI
MARIO

TROIANI
ROBERTO

MOSCAROLA
FULVIA

LEONE
GIORGIO

NAITO
KEIKO

BELLI
LAURA

CASTIGLIONI
GIOVANNA

DEL PERUGIA
LAURA

SCHIETTI
PINO POMPEO

6,3

5,4

18,5

15

6,5

23,3

26,3

26,9

23,9

35,4




